3303 Monte Villa Parkway, Suite 310   |   Bothell, WA 98021 USA   |   1.866.424.6543 Phone   |  1.425.402.1433 Fax   |   BioLifeSolutions.com
ThawSTAR® CB
Automated Water-Free Thawing System for Cryobags
CONSISTENT
THAWING SOLUTION
OF YOUR PRECIOUS
CRYOPRESERVED
BIOMATERIALS

To Order
SSAST 19036R01
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Product Description
AST-90000 ThawSTAR CB Automated Thawing System with
6 standard bag options
AST-90001 ThawSTAR CB Automated Thawing System with
6 standard bag options plus
One Optimized Thawing Algorithm
AST-90025 ThawSTAR CB Barrier Bags, 25 mL, 25 per pack
AST-90050 ThawSTAR CB Barrier Bags, 50 mL, 25 per pack
AST-90250 ThawSTAR CB Barrier Bags, 250 mL, 25 per pack
AST-90500 ThawSTAR CB Barrier Bags, 500 mL, 25 per pack
AST-90750 ThawSTAR CB Barrier Bags, 750 mL, 25 per pack
AST-91000 ThawSTAR CB Barrier Bags, 1000 mL, 25 per pack
AST-90011 ThawSTAR CB Extended Limited Warranty (one year)
AST-CUST ThawSTAR Algorithm Optimization (one protocol)
AST-90013 ThawSTAR CB Power Cords
Installation Self-installed, out-of-the-box operation
Dimensions (H x W x D) 19.5 x 38.5 x 45 cm ( 8 x 15 x 18 in)
Weight 11.3 kg (25 lb)
Cryobag size 25 – 1000 mL